
Tournaments For December

Friday Dec 1 Fast Fun Bowls @5 5.00pm
Saturday Dec 2 Haggle 1.00pm
Tuesday Dec 5 Arvida 9.15 am
Thursday Dec 7 Milford Assest Management 9.15am

Christmas Ham Mixed Triples
Saturday Dec 9 Haggle 1.00pm
Tuesday Dec 12 Women's Open Triples 9.15am
Thursday Dec 14 A/C Pairs (Ham) 9.15 am
Friday Dec 15 Ham & Bubbles S/E 1.30pm

Social Evening to follow 5.00pm
Saturday Dec 16 Women's Champ Fours 9.00am

Men's Champ Fours 9.00am
Haggle 1.00pm

Sunday Dec 17 Women's Champ Fours 9.00am
Men's Champ Fours 9.00am

Tuesday Dec 19 Silverfin 5's 9.15am
Thursday Dec 21 Members Only S/E Ham 9.15am
Saturday Dec 23 Haggle 1.00pm
Thursday Dec 28 All The Pairs A/C 9.00am

   ALL ENTRIES ONLINE@ www.mairangibowls.org.nz


